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RealTime Fantasy Sports
NFL Picks Standings
27-Feb-2013 12:42 PM ET

TEAM
LUCK OF THE IRISH Il

POUNDERS Il
LAMBS
Brownholes
McBROWNS I
DAMN YANKEES I
Bones
Meathelmets
WIZARDS IV
DAWGPOUND |
PHANTOMS V
DOORMATS Il

W L
168 98
164 102
163 103
162 104
161 105
158 108
151 115
150 116
147 119
140 126
61 206
2 265
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PCT
0.631

0.616
0.612
0.609
0.605
0.594
0.567
0.564
0.552
0.526
0.228
0.007

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 1/1



